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Holidays and Observances in Canada in 2020 (Month of October and after)

Date Day Name Type Details

October 12, 2020 Monday Thanksgiving Day National holiday All except NB, NS, PE
October 31, 2020 Saturday Halloween Observance

November 1, 2020 Sunday Daylight Saving Time ends Clock change/Daylight Saving

November 11, 2020 Wednesday |Remembrance Day National holiday All except MB, NS, ON, Q(
November 11, 2020 Wednesday |Remembrance Day Observance MB, NS, ON
November 14, 2020 |Saturday Diwali/Deepavali Observance

December 11, 2020 Friday First Day of Hanukkah Jewish holiday

December 18, 2020 |Friday Last day of Hanukkah Jewish holiday

December 24, 2020 |Thursday Christmas Eve Observance

December 25, 2020 Friday Christmas Day National holiday, Christian

December 26, 2020 Saturday Boxing Day National holiday NB, NL, NT, NU, ON
December 31, 2020 Thursday New Year's Eve Observance

Date Day Name Type Details

January 1, 2021 Friday New Year's Day National holiday

January 6, 2021 Wednesday |Epiphany Observance, Christian

January 7, 2021 Thursday |Orthodox Christmas Day Orthodox

January 14, 2021 Thursday |Orthodox New Year Orthodox

February 2, 2021 Tuesday Groundhog Day Observance

February 12, 2021 Friday Chinese New Year Observance

February 14, 2021 Sunday Valentine's Day Observance

February 15, 2021 Monday National Flag of Canada Day |Observance

February 15, 2021 Monday Family Day Common local holiday AB, BC, NB, ON, SK
March 14, 2021 Sunday Daylight Saving Time starts  |Clock change/Daylight Saving

March 17, 2021 Wednesday |St. Patrick's Day Observance

April 2, 2021 Friday Good Friday National holiday, Christian

April 3, 2021 Saturday |Holy Saturday Christian

April 4, 2021 Sunday Last day of Passover Jewish holiday

April 4, 2021 Sunday Easter Sunday Observance, Christian

April 5, 2021 Monday Easter Monday National holiday NB, NT, NU, QC
April 6, 2021 Tuesday National Tartan Day Observance

April 13, 2021 Tuesday Ramadan Start Muslim

May 9, 2021 Sunday Mother's Day Observance

May 24, 2021 Monday Victoria Day National holiday All except NS, PE, QC
May 24, 2021 Monday National Patriots' Day Local holiday Quebec

June 20, 2021 Sunday Father's Day Observance

June 21, 2021 Monday National Indigenous Peoples |Observance

July 1, 2021 Thursday |Canada Day National holiday

July 1, 2021 Thursday |Memorial Day Local holiday NL

August 2, 2021 Monday Heritage Day Optional holiday Alberta

August 2, 2021 Monday Terry Fox Day Local observance Manitoba
September 6, 2021 Monday Labour Day National holiday

October 11, 2021 Monday Thanksgiving Day National holiday All except NB, NS, PE
October 31, 2021 Sunday Halloween Observance

November 4, 2021 Thursday |Diwali/Deepavali Observance

November 7, 2021 Sunday Daylight Saving Time ends Clock change/Daylight Saving

November 11, 2021 Thursday Remembrance Day National holiday All except MB, NS, ON, Q(
November 11, 2021 |Thursday |Remembrance Day Observance MB, NS, ON
November 29, 2021 |Monday First Day of Hanukkah Jewish holiday

December 6, 2021 Monday Last day of Hanukkah Jewish holiday

December 24,2021 |Friday Christmas Eve Observance

December 25, 2021 |Saturday |Christmas Day National holiday, Christian

December 26, 2021 |Sunday Boxing Day National holiday NB, NL, NT, NU, ON
December 31, 2021 |Friday New Year's Eve Observance




